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Alexia Duquette
Anabelle Bernier
Lauryan Giroux

Léane Grondin
Marie-Maxim Bernard
Anne Rodrigue
Méliane Parent
Camille Gaudreau
julianne Ouellet

WD Mariangela Cabrera

.

Skate Canada

Jamie Dow

Date:

Invitation Cote-du-Sud 2024

St-Jean-Port-Joli

Résultat du segment

15 novembre 2024 au 17 novembre 2024
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 23) Free Program

Club Région
St-Georges CACH
Les Dorisseaux CACH
Cote de Beaupré CACH
Elan CACH
St-Georges CACH
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge CACH
Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore CACH
Montmagny CACH
Elan CACH
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge CACH
Elza Dumais

17-nov.-2024 07:55:04

A

Patinage Canada

Points

23,94
23,37
22,11
21,91
21,18
20,03
20,01
18,87
17,11



